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THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.
ISIN:  US8835561023

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:01

Price
593.03 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.61% (15.10)

US8835561023
TMO

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

209,961 EUR
S&P 500

535.00 USD (100)
598.00 USD (100)
580.17 USD
594.025 USD
578.81 USD
577.93 USD
591.574046 USD
1,328,832
786,066,553.89
40,588
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WKN: 883556102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8835561023-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8835561023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=286988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a3b5a71aa6cedec136422ae4d853ab83bd605c4ee9f6a463921490f5665d190&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e8d88bc2b09d4a2c&time=1715563422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=375cee95b19e694259b378aefd0005d307d4af9affa8daf5084a8cf9235e4364&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a22db8aeabd01c54b&time=1715563422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a0ee60eb8cfabe99b8c3ad6170c10142daf8c502c50ba1e2038e5ea4ac3eba8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=578d0599d48dd542c&time=1715563422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7fbdb9f3643873203c1a72cbf143b219dc597756e9aabd68c2a9fd67000c213&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f8afab35fb501d88&time=1715563422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b78798e23993607450cbc2df4f3144768627270cf46572958eaf8b6563ec13f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52b14782837f11a42&time=1715563422&tool=RSC

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:01

Price
593.03 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.61% (15.10)

ISIN US8835561023
Symbol TMO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 209,961 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 535.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 598.00 USD (100)
Open 580.17 USD
High 594.025 USD
Low 578.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 577.93 USD
VWAP 591.574046 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,328,832
Trading volume 786,066,553.89
Number of trades 40,588
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.25% +11.16% +27.95%
Perf (abs.) +144.60 +59.53  +129.56
Beta 1.06 0.93 0.91
Volatility 21.19 21.59 25.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/

578.20 USD (1,494,339)
570.13 USD (1,400,247)
560.80 USD (1,515,309)
530.40 USD (1,625,893)

603.82 USD (2024/03/08)

527.32 USD (2024/01/04)

603.82 USD (2024/03/08)

415.60 USD (2023/10/25)

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

12:06

22:00

Price

550.40 EUR

549.10 EUR

550.70 EUR

537.10 EUR

593.03 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 13
0.00 2
0.42 73
0.00 4
786.07 40,588
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19049

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
03/07

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

08:03

16:12

17:03

18:20

17:44

08:10

08:08

536.30 EUR

589.44 USD

549.10 EUR

543.20 EUR

548.60 EUR

536.20 EUR

536.20 EUR

0.00

0.13

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19048

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Contact Details

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

168 Third Avenue - 02451 Waltham
Telefon: +1-781-622-1000

Fax: +1-781-622-1207

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: THERMO FISHER
SCIENTIFIC INC.
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Company Profile

Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc. engages in the provision of analytical instruments, equipment,
reagents and consumables, software, and services for research, analysis, discovery, and
diagnostics. It operates through the following segments: Life Sciences Solutions, Analytical
Instruments, Specialty Diagnostics, and Laboratory Products and Services. The Life
Sciences Solutions segment is composed of a portfolio of reagents, instruments, and
consumables used in biological and medical research, discovery and production of new
drugs and vaccines, as well as diagnosis of infection and disease. The Analytical
Instruments segment offers instruments, consumables, software, and services that are used
for a range of applications in the laboratory, on the production line, and in the field. The
Specialty Diagnostics segment provides diagnostic test kits, reagents, culture media,
instruments, and associated products used to increase the speed and accuracy of
diagnoses. The Laboratory Products and Services segment is involved in providing
everything needed for the laboratory, including a combination of self-manufactured and
sourced products for customers in research, academic, government, industrial, and
healthcare settings. The company was founded on October 11, 1960 and is headquartered
in Waltham, MA.

Members of Management Board

C. Harris

Debora Spar

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Tyler Jacks Member of Board of
Directors
Dion Weisler Member of Board of

James Mullen

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Lars Rebien Member of Board of

Sgrensen Directors

Nelson Chai Member of Board of
Directors

R. Keith Member of Board of
Directors

Ruby Chandy Member of Board of

Scott Sperling

Marc N. Casper

Alan Sachs

Karen E. Nelson

Lisa Britt

Michel Lagarde

Ryan Snyder

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8835561023-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8835561023

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Sandy Pound Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Williamson Committee
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